30983 PO# IA210179

Number Title

Body talk : 37 voices explore our radical anatomy
Born a crime : stories from a South African childhood
Dear Justyce
Dear Justyce
Dragon hoops
The hate u give
Hearts unbroken
They called us enemy
<End of Report> 8 items.

Printed: 05/11/2021 01:57 PM

GREEN HILLS AEA

MARC Barcode Number Report
(This is NOT an invoice.)

Dewey# Author

EB 306.4 BOD

EB B NOAH Noah, Trevor

EB F STO Stone, Nic

F STO Stone, Nic

EB B YANG Yang, Gene

EB F THO Thomas, Angie

EB F SMI Smith, Cynthia Leitich
EB B TAKEI Takei, George

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Algonquin Young Re
Spiegel & Grau
Crown

[Listening Library]
First Second

Balzer + Bray
Candlewick Press
Top Shelf Production

ISBN

9781643751191
9780399588181
9781984829689
9780593216910
9781250783141
9780062498557
9781536202007
9781684067510

502320

Page: 1



