MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
	Body talk : 37 voices explore our radical anatomy	EB 306.4 BOD		Algonquin Young Re	9781643751191
	Born a crime : stories from a South African childhood	EB B NOAH	Noah, Trevor	Spiegel & Grau	9780399588181
	Dear Justyce	EB F STO	Stone, Nic	Crown	9781984829689
	Dear Justyce	F STO	Stone, Nic	[Listening Library]	9780593216910
	Dragon hoops	EB B YANG	Yang, Gene	First Second	9781250783141
	The hate u give	EB F THO	Thomas, Angie	Balzer + Bray	9780062498557
	Hearts unbroken	EB F SMI	Smith, Cynthia Leitich	Candlewick Press	9781536202007
	They called us enemy	EB B TAKEI	Takei, George	Top Shelf Production	9781684067510
<end of="" report=""></end>	8 items.				